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Directions: If you have not received a preprinted student barcode label for this answer document, you must
print one from the OEAA Secure Site. Place the label in the space provided to the left. If there is no barcode
information, this answer document will not be scored.  Complete Sections 1-5 as described in the 2007/2008
MI-Access Coordinator and Assessment Administrator Manual.  You must mark the correct form number in
order for the assessment to be scored correctly. Then, turn the page and complete Sections 6-8.  Be sure to
complete all sections of the document.
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English Language Arts
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Student Answer Document

2.  Form Number
Print and Mark

REQUIRED: The correct form number must be marked in order for
the assessments to be scored correctly. The form number may be
found in the upper right-hand corner of the booklet cover.

3. Research Codes

I 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9II

4. Report Codes
Mark ALL that apply. See manual for
specific definitions.

Home Schooled (NOT Homebound)
Formerly Limited English Proficient
Homeless
Student Prohibitive Behavior
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MARKING INSTRUCTIONS

CORRECT: INCORRECT:

Student Name:

Teacher Name:

School Name:

District Name:

1. Print Student, Teacher, School, and District Information

School Code:

District Code:

5. Assessment  Accommodation

Audio version
Reader

Braille

Enlarged Print
Other

Mark ALL that apply. See manual for
specific definitions.

Nonstandard

Do NOT write in this area.
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PLEASE DO NOT WRITE IN THIS AREA
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Student Answer Document
Directions:  Complete sections 6-8 as described in the 2007/2008 MI-Access Coordinator
and Assessment Administrator Manual.

6.  Part 1 - Word Recognition

A B C

A B C

A B C

A B C1.
2.
3.
4. A B C

A B C

A B C

A B C5.
6.
7.
8. A B C

A B C

A B C

A B C9.
10.
11.
12. A B C

A B C

A B C

A B C13.
14.
15.
16. A B C

A B C

A B C

A B C17.
18.
19.
20. A B C

A B C

A B C

A B C21.
22.
23.
24.

32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.

46.
47.
48.
49.
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51.
52.

7.  Part 2 - Text Comprehension
Passage 1

25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31. A B C

A B C
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A B C

A B C

A B C

Passage 2

A B C
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Passage 3
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A B C

A B C

Passage 4

A B C

A B C

A B C

A B C

A B C

A B C

A B C

8.  Part 3 - Expressing Ideas Mark accommodation below if applicable and continue on the following pages.

54.  Accommodation if applicable
Scribe

53.  Accommodation if applicable
Word-processed

Prompt 1

Word-processedScribe

Prompt 2
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Part 3 - Expressing Ideas
Functional Independence

Choose Response Option 1 or 2 for items 53 and 54. Both pages can be used if
needed. See details in the Coordinator and Assessment Administrator Manual.
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53.  Response Option 1

Student Name: Teacher Name:

If scribed, initial here:

PROMPT 1
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or  Response Option 2

Student Name: Teacher Name:

If scribed, initial here:

PROMPT 1
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54.  Response Option 1

Student Name: Teacher Name:

If scribed, initial here:

PROMPT 2
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or  Response Option 2

Student Name: Teacher Name:

If scribed, initial here:

PROMPT 2
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